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Monday 15 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3362 SGD USD SGD rate for 15/05/2023

Sunday 14 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3385 SGD USD SGD rate for 14/05/2023

Saturday 13 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3384 SGD USD SGD rate for 13/05/2023

Friday 12 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3388 SGD USD SGD rate for 12/05/2023

Thursday 11 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3315 SGD USD SGD rate for 11/05/2023

Wednesday 10 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3247 SGD USD SGD rate for 10/05/2023

Tuesday 9 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3271 SGD USD SGD rate for 09/05/2023

Monday 8 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3251 SGD USD SGD rate for 08/05/2023

Sunday 7 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3257 SGD USD SGD rate for 07/05/2023

Saturday 6 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3261 SGD USD SGD rate for 06/05/2023

Friday 5 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3261 SGD USD SGD rate for 05/05/2023

Thursday 4 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3277 SGD USD SGD rate for 04/05/2023

Wednesday 3 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3303 SGD USD SGD rate for 03/05/2023

Tuesday 2 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3346 SGD USD SGD rate for 02/05/2023

Monday 1 May 2023 1 USD = 1.3363 SGD USD SGD rate for 01/05/2023

Sunday 30 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3349 SGD USD SGD rate for 30/04/2023

Saturday 29 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3353 SGD USD SGD rate for 29/04/2023

Friday 28 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3355 SGD USD SGD rate for 28/04/2023

Thursday 27 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3351 SGD USD SGD rate for 27/04/2023

Wednesday 26 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3354 SGD USD SGD rate for 26/04/2023

Tuesday 25 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3380 SGD USD SGD rate for 25/04/2023

Monday 24 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3334 SGD USD SGD rate for 24/04/2023

Sunday 23 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3341 SGD USD SGD rate for 23/04/2023

Saturday 22 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3351 SGD USD SGD rate for 22/04/2023

Friday 21 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3351 SGD USD SGD rate for 21/04/2023

Thursday 20 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3326 SGD USD SGD rate for 20/04/2023

Wednesday 19 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3349 SGD USD SGD rate for 19/04/2023

Tuesday 18 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3325 SGD USD SGD rate for 18/04/2023

Monday 17 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3342 SGD USD SGD rate for 17/04/2023

Sunday 16 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3311 SGD USD SGD rate for 16/04/2023

Saturday 15 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3304 SGD USD SGD rate for 15/04/2023

Friday 14 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3303 SGD USD SGD rate for 14/04/2023

Thursday 13 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3222 SGD USD SGD rate for 13/04/2023

Wednesday 12 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3279 SGD USD SGD rate for 12/04/2023

Tuesday 11 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3324 SGD USD SGD rate for 11/04/2023

Monday 10 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3324 SGD USD SGD rate for 10/04/2023

Sunday 9 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3298 SGD USD SGD rate for 09/04/2023

Saturday 8 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3298 SGD USD SGD rate for 08/04/2023

Friday 7 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3321 SGD USD SGD rate for 07/04/2023

Thursday 6 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3306 SGD USD SGD rate for 06/04/2023

Wednesday 5 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3281 SGD USD SGD rate for 05/04/2023

Tuesday 4 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3255 SGD USD SGD rate for 04/04/2023

Monday 3 April 2023 1 USD = 1.3269 SGD USD SGD rate for 03/04/2023
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